
決勝 5月3日 15:30

[ 1組] 風速 +4.4 [ 2組] 風速 +5.3

 1 山﨑 菜月(3) 高校     13.36  1 阿部 真里香(2) 高校     13.08 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ  ﾅﾂｷ 上田高 ｱﾍﾞ ﾏﾘｶ 佐久長聖

 2 阿部 恵里香(2) 高校     13.44  2 丸橋 由紀子(1) 高校     14.10 
ｱﾍﾞ ｴﾘｶ 佐久長聖 ﾏﾙﾊｼ ﾕｷｺ 小諸

 3 花里  裕良(3) 高校     14.25  3 佐藤 有生(2) 高校     14.24 
ﾊﾅｻﾞﾄ ﾕｳﾗ 佐久長聖 ｻﾄｳ ﾕｲ 野沢南

 4 立野 佑奈(1) 高校     14.42  4 岩崎 若葉(2) 高校     14.34 
ﾀﾃﾉ ﾕｳﾅ 小諸商高 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ 小諸

 5 北原 志保(3) 高校     14.46  5 箕輪 遥(2) 高校     14.46 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ｼﾎ 佐久長聖 ﾐﾉﾜ ﾊﾙｶ 佐久長聖

 6 柳沢 有香(2) 高校     15.08  6 諸山 楓(1) 高校     15.61 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾕｶ 小諸 ﾓﾛﾔﾏ ｶｴﾃﾞ 小諸商高

 7 萩原 千尋(1) 高校     15.29  7 橋本 実季(1) 高校     16.54 
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ 野沢南 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾐｷ 野沢南
小林 優乃(2) 高校 中澤 真緒(3) 高校
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕﾉ 岩村田 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾏｵ 佐久長聖

[ 3組] 風速 +6.0 [ 4組] 風速 +3.6

 1 金田 華実(1) 高校     12.84  1 菊原 麻由奈(2) 高校     13.65 
ｶﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅﾐ 野沢北 ｷｸﾊﾗ ﾏﾕﾅ 佐久長聖

 2 高橋  知里(3) 高校     13.44  2 間嶋  美優(3) 高校     14.17 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾁｻﾄ 佐久長聖 ﾏｼﾏ ﾐﾕ 佐久長聖

 3 有井 歩(3) 高校     13.96  3 関 沙紀穂(1) 高校     14.36 
ｱﾘｲ ｱﾕﾐ 野沢南 ｾｷ ｻｷﾎ 野沢北

 4 堤   瑛子(3) 高校     14.20  4 清水 晶絵(1) 高校     14.55 
ﾂﾂﾐ ｴｺ 佐久長聖 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸

 5 土屋 なつみ(1) 高校     14.41  5 林 未加(2) 高校     14.64 
ﾂﾁﾔ ﾅﾂﾐ 野沢北 ﾊﾔｼ ﾐｶ 小諸

 6 渡邉 希(1) 高校     14.72  6 新津 まり菜(2) 高校     14.65 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸 ﾆｲﾂ ﾏﾘﾅ 野沢南

 7 成澤 智織(2) 高校     15.79 
ﾅﾙｻﾜ ﾁｵﾘ 野沢南
山本 彩恵(2) 高校 佐藤 芹香(1) 高校
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻｴ 佐久長聖 ｻﾄｳ ｾﾘｶ 佐久長聖
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   1 金田 華実(1) 高校 野沢北     12.84 (+6.0)   3   1
   2 阿部 真里香(2) 高校 佐久長聖     13.08 (+5.3)   2   1
   3 山﨑 菜月(3) 高校 上田高     13.36 (+4.4)   1   1
   4 阿部 恵里香(2) 高校 佐久長聖     13.44 (+4.4)   1   2
   4 高橋  知里(3) 高校 佐久長聖     13.44 (+6.0)   3   2
   6 菊原 麻由奈(2) 高校 佐久長聖     13.65 (+3.6)   4   1
   7 有井 歩(3) 高校 野沢南     13.96 (+6.0)   3   3
   8 丸橋 由紀子(1) 高校 小諸     14.10 (+5.3)   2   2
   9 間嶋  美優(3) 高校 佐久長聖     14.17 (+3.6)   4   2
  10 堤   瑛子(3) 高校 佐久長聖     14.20 (+6.0)   3   4
  11 佐藤 有生(2) 高校 野沢南     14.24 (+5.3)   2   3
  12 花里  裕良(3) 高校 佐久長聖     14.25 (+4.4)   1   3
  13 岩崎 若葉(2) 高校 小諸     14.34 (+5.3)   2   4
  14 関 沙紀穂(1) 高校 野沢北     14.36 (+3.6)   4   3
  15 土屋 なつみ(1) 高校 野沢北     14.41 (+6.0)   3   5
  16 立野 佑奈(1) 高校 小諸商高     14.42 (+4.4)   1   4
  17 北原 志保(3) 高校 佐久長聖     14.46 (+4.4)   1   5
  17 箕輪 遥(2) 高校 佐久長聖     14.46 (+5.3)   2   5
  19 清水 晶絵(1) 高校 小諸     14.55 (+3.6)   4   4
  20 林 未加(2) 高校 小諸     14.64 (+3.6)   4   5
  21 新津 まり菜(2) 高校 野沢南     14.65 (+3.6)   4   6
  22 渡邉 希(1) 高校 小諸     14.72 (+6.0)   3   6
  23 柳沢 有香(2) 高校 小諸     15.08 (+4.4)   1   6
  24 萩原 千尋(1) 高校 野沢南     15.29 (+4.4)   1   7
  25 諸山 楓(1) 高校 小諸商高     15.61 (+5.3)   2   6
  26 成澤 智織(2) 高校 野沢南     15.79 (+6.0)   3   7
  27 橋本 実季(1) 高校 野沢南     16.54 (+5.3)   2   7
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決勝 5月3日 16:00

 1 小合 沙季(2) 高校   4,52.72 
ｵｺﾞｳ ｻｷ 丸子修学館

 2 岩波 香奈(3) 高校   4,54.26 
ｲﾜﾅﾐ ｶﾅ 小諸

 3 山﨑 千夏(3) 高校   4,57.68 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ  ﾁﾅﾂ 上田高

 4 甘利 祐子(1) 高校   5,03.86 
ｱﾏﾘ ﾕｳｺ 佐久長聖

 5 出口 栞里(2) 高校   5,08.55 
ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ  ｼｵﾘ 上田高

 6 菅沼 真衣(2) 高校   5,12.57 
ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾏｲ 丸子修学館

 7 小宮山  悠(2) 高校   5,22.28 
ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 野沢北

 8 丸橋 由紀子(1) 高校   5,25.93 
ﾏﾙﾊｼ ﾕｷｺ 小諸

 9 池田 優子(3) 高校   5,40.11 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ 丸子修学館

10 小泉 愛花(2) 高校   5,52.28 
ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ｱｲｶ 野沢南

11 清水口 愛(1) 高校   6,24.28 
ｼﾐｽﾞｸﾞﾁ ｱｲ 丸子修学館

12 中島 瑞穂(1) 高校   6,45.43 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ  ﾐｽﾞﾎ 上田高
鈴木 麻衣(3) 高校
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｲ 野沢南
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